2023 Annual Agency Profile - City of Bisbee (NTD ID 91121)
Mailing Address: 76 ERIE ST Website: http://www.cityofbisbee.com

BISBEE, AZ

Service Consumed
Annual Unlinked Trips (UPT) 25,077

Assets Service Supplied
Revenue Vehicles 5 Annual Vehicle Revenue Miles (VRM) 77,126
Service Vehicles Annual Vehicle Revenue Hours (VRH) 4,037
Facilities Vehicles Operated in Maximum Service (VOMS) 3

Modal Characteristics

Annual Directl Purchased Annual
Unlinked o eratgd Transportation Annual Vehicle Vehicle
Passenger P P Revenue Miles Revenue
Tri VOMS VOMS H

Mode rps ours
Bus 25,077 0 3 77,126 4,037
Total 25,077 0 3 77,126 4,037
Metrics Service Efficiency Service Effectiveness
Mode OE per VRM OE per VRH  UPT per VRM UPT per VRH OE per UPT
Bus $3.46 $66.07 0.3 6.2 $10.64
Total $3.46 $66.07 0.3 6.2 $10.64

Operating Expenses per Vehicle Revenue Mile
—=— Bus

$14.00
$12.00
$10.00
$8.00
$6.00
$4.00
$2.00
$0.00
2015 2017 2019 2021 2023

Unlinked Passenger Trip per Vehicle Revenue

Mile
—=— Bus
0.8
0.6
04
0.2

0
2015 2017 2019 2021 2023

p.1ot2



2023 Annual Agency Profile - City of Bisbee (NTD ID 91121)

Summary of Operating Expenses (OE)

Operating
Mode Expenses
Bus $266,727
Total $266,727

Transit Asset Management (TAM) Tier

2023 Funding Breakdown

Sources of Operating Funds
Expended

Directly Generated $9,950
Federal Government $156,736
Fare Local Government $100,041
Revenues State Government $0
Total Operating $266,727
$0 Funds Expended
$0
Sources of Capital Funds Expended
Directly Generated $0
Federal Government $0
Local Government $0
State Government $0
Total Capital Funds Expended $0

2023 Asset Management

Tier Il TAM Sponsor NTD ID

9R0O1
Metrics

Average Fleet
Agein Years

7.8

Mode
Bus

Operating Funding Sources

Directly Generated 37.5%

mmm Federal Government
Local Government %
State Government

Capital Funding Sources

Directly Generated
mmm Federal Government

Local Government

State Government

p. 2 of 2



	91121



