2023 Annual Agency Profile - City of Bisbee (NTD ID 91121)

	2025 Annual Agency Frome - City of Dispee (NTD ID 91121)										
Mailing Address:	76 ERIE ST BISBEE, AZ			nttp://www.c	cityofbisbee.com						
	,			Service Cons	sumed						
					ced Trips (UPT)	25,077	Operating Expenses per Vehicle Revenue Mile Bus				
Assets			Service Supplied				\$14.00				
Revenue Vehicles Service Vehicles	5	5	Annual Vehicle Revenue Miles (VRM) Annual Vehicle Revenue Hours (VRH)			77,126 4,037	\$12.00 \$10.00 \$8.00 \$6.00				
Facilities			Vehicles Oper	ated in Maximum S	Service (VOMS)	3	\$0.00 \$4.00 \$2.00 \$0.00				
		Modal	Characteristics	Characteristics			2015 2017 2019 2021 2023				
Mode	Annual Unlinked Passenger Trips	Directly Operated VOMS	Purchased Transportation VOMS	Annual Vehicle Revenue Miles	Annual Vehicle Revenue Hours		Unlinked Passenger Trip per Vehicle Revenue Mile				
Bus	25,077	0	3	77,126	4,037		Bus				
Fotal	25,077	0	3	77,126	4,037		0.8				
Metrics	Service Efficiency		Service Effectiveness				0.4				
Mode	OE per VRM	OE per VRH	UPT per VRM	UPT per VRH	OE per UPT		0.2				
Bus	\$3.46	\$66.07	0.3	6.2	\$10.64		0 2015 2017 2019 2021 2023				
Total	\$3.46	\$66.07	0.3	6.2	\$10.64		p. 1 of				

2023 Annual Agency Profile - City of Bisbee (NTD ID 91121)

-			2023 Funding Breakdown			
Su	mmary of Operating Expenses (O	E)	Sources of Opera Expende	Operating Funding Sources		
Node	Operating Expenses	Fare Revenues	Directly Generated Federal Government Local Government State Government	\$9,950 \$156,736 \$100,041 \$0	 Directly Generated Federal Government Local Government State Government 	37.5% 3.7% 58.8%
			Total Operating	\$266,727		
Bus	\$266,727	\$0	Funds Expended		Capital Funding Sources	
Total	\$266,727	\$0				
			Sources of Capital Fi	Directly Generated		
			Directly Generated Federal Government Local Government State Government	\$0 \$0 \$0 \$0	Federal Government Local Government State Government	
			Total Capital Funds Expended	\$0		
			2023 Asset Management			
Trar	nsit Asset Management (TAM) Tier	Tier II	TAM Sponsor NTD ID	9R01		
			Metrics			
			Mode	Average Fleet Age in Years		
			Bus	7.8		p. 2